POWERFUL
•	 Distances	up	to	370m	(1,214ft)
•	 Latest	LED	technology
•	 180°	coverage	up	to	100m	(328ft)
•	 360°	coverage	with	only	2	units
FLEXIBLE
•	 Ultimate	Adaptive	Illumination™
•	 Various	Angles	(10°	-	180°+)

 R
A
N
G
E
: R
A
Y
M
A
X
 3
0
0
PART	CODES	&	DISTANCES	 	 NARROW	ANGLE		 	 WIDE	ANGLE
RM300-AI-10	 RAYMAX	300,	10-30	degree	 AI,	850nm	+	PSU	 370m	(1,214ft)		 	 220m	(722ft)
RM300-AI-30	 RAYMAX	300,	30-90	degree	 AI,	850nm	+	PSU	 200m	(656ft)		 	 120m	(394ft)
RM300-AI-50	 RAYMAX	300,	50-180	degree	 AI,	850nm	+	PSU	 140m	(460ft)		 	 100m	(328ft)
RM300-AI-10-C	 RAYMAX	300,	10-30	degree	 AI,	940nm	+	PSU	 	 Contact	RayLED
RM300-AI-30-C	 RAYMAX	300,	30-90	degree	 AI,	940nm	+	PSU	 	 Contact	RayLED
RM300-AI-50-C	 RAYMAX	300,	50-180	degree	 AI,	940nm	+	PSU	 	 Contact	RayLED
Ve
rs
io
n